CUTTING/STYLING
Women's shampoo/cut/style
Woman's shampoo and cut
Children’s cuts 12 & under
Men's haircut

Men's Beard Trim

Area/bang cut
Shampoo/Blow Dry

Weekly Guest for Style/Set
Flat iron/curl all (additional)
Updo/Wedding Party
Specialty styles

Deep conditioning tfreatment
Clarifying treatments

COLOR & HIGHLIGHTS
Color Consultation
Color retouch; cut/style
Retouch color/blow dry
Balayage/Ombre; add Finish
Full foil w/cut & style
Partial foil w/cut & style
Partial foil w/blow dry
Charge per foil

1-10 Area foil

Eyebrow Tint

Extra Color (per ounce)

PERMS

Full head

Spiral or design wave
Extra solution

WAXING
Eyebrow

Lip

Chin

Additional area
Under arms

Half arm

Full arm

Bikini wax
Betweenie Bikini
Brazilian

Brazilian touch-up
Half leg; knee down
Full leg

Men's chest

Full back

Ears

Toes

7/

N

SALON & SPA

Starting at:
$45
$34
$22
$25
$7
$12
$24
$22
$10
$65&up
$65
$12
$20

$0
$93
$72
$140
$138
$123
$103
$8
$35
$15
$15

$89
$130
$25

$15
$13
$15
$8
$30
$25
$40
$45
$50
$65
$55
$30
$65
$50
$50
$15
$10

MASSAGES

30 min massage

1 hour massage

1.5 hour massage
Hands/head/feet

NAIL SERVICES

Express manicure/polish change
Classic manicure

Spa manicure

Classic manicure w/gel

Full Set Acrylics

Acrylic fill w/gel

Nail art (per nail)

Add gel polish to mani/pedi
French polish add

Paraffin wax

Shellac Removal

Acrylic Removal

Dip Powder Removal
Wedding express manicure

Wedding Classic Manicure
Express pedicure

Classic pedicure

Spa pedicure

Callous Removal

Wedding Party Classic Pedicure
Wedding Party Spa Pedicure
Classic mani/pedi package

SKIN CARE TREATMENTS
Express facial

Classic facial

Spa facial

Back facial
Dermaplaning

Makeup application

BODY WRAP

Half body

Full body

Package of 3 full wraps

LASH APPLICATION
Patch test (deposit)
Classic full set lashes

Fill classic lashes (2 wk limit)
Application of strip lashes
Hybrid full set lashes

Fill of hybrid (2-week limit)

Starting at:
$40
$70
$100
$40

$19
$29
$39
$39
$50
$45
$3.50
$10
$ 7
$12
$10
$15
$15
$19

$29
$36
$46
$56
$5
$46
$56
$69.95

$50
$75
$100
$50
$75
$40

$55
$90
$250

$50
$99
$55
$20
$135
$65



