

CUTTING/STYLING	Starting at:	MASSAGES	Starting at:
Women's shampoo/cut/style	\$45	30 min massage	\$40
Woman's shampoo and cut	\$34	1 hour massage	\$70
Children's cuts 12 & under	\$22	1.5 hour massage	\$100
Men's haircut	\$25	Hands/head/feet	\$40
Men's Beard Trim	\$ 7	NAIL SERVICES	
Area/bang cut	\$12	Express manicure/polish change	\$19
Shampoo/Blow Dry	\$24	Classic manicure	\$29
Weekly Guest for Style/Set	\$22	Spa manicure	\$39
Flat iron/curl all (additional)	\$10	Classic manicure w/gel	\$39
Updo/Wedding Party	\$65&up	Full Set Acrylics	\$50
Specialty styles	\$65	Acrylic fill w/gel	\$45
Deep conditioning treatment	\$12	Nail art (per nail)	\$3.50
Clarifying treatments	\$20	Add gel polish to mani/pedi	\$10
· -		French polish add	\$ 7
COLOR & HIGHLIGHTS		Paraffin wax	\$12
Color Consultation	\$ O	Shellac Removal	<b>\$</b> 10
Color retouch; cut/style	\$93	Acrylic Removal	\$15
Retouch color/blow dry	\$72	Dip Powder Removal	\$15
Balayage/Ombre; add Finish	\$1 <b>4</b> 0	Wedding express manicure	\$19
Full foil w/cut & style	\$138	Trodding express maniegre	Ψ.,
Partial foil w/cut & style	\$123	Wedding Classic Manicure	\$29
Partial foil w/blow dry	\$103	Express pedicure	\$36
Charge per foil	\$ 8	Classic pedicure	\$46
1-10 Area foil	\$35	Spa pedicure	\$56
Eyebrow Tint	\$15	Callous Removal	\$ 5
Extra Color (per ounce)	\$15	Wedding Party Classic Pedicure	\$46
.,	·	Wedding Party Spa Pedicure	\$56
PERMS		Classic mani/pedi package	\$69.95
Full head	\$89	crassic main, pour package	φσσ
Spiral or design wave	\$130	SKIN CARE TREATMENTS	
Extra solution	\$25	Express facial	\$50
	·	Classic facial	\$75
WAXING		Spa facial	\$100
Eyebrow	\$15	Back facial	\$50
, Lip	\$13	Dermaplaning Dermaplaning	\$75
Chin	\$15	Makeup application	\$40
Additional area	\$ 8	Makeop application	Ψ-Ο
Under arms	\$30	DODY IMPAD	
Half arm	\$25	BODY WRAP	<b>* - - -</b>
Full arm	\$40	Half body	\$55 *00
Bikini wax	\$45	Full body	\$90 \$050
Betweenie Bikini	\$50	Package of 3 full wraps	\$250
Brazilian	\$65		
Brazilian touch-up	\$55	LASH APPLICATION	
Half leg; knee down	\$30	Patch test (deposit)	\$50
Full leg	\$65	Classic full set lashes	\$99
Men's chest	\$50	Fill classic lashes (2 wk limit)	\$55
Full back	\$50	Application of strip lashes	\$20
Ears	\$15	Hybrid full set lashes	\$135
Toes	\$10	Fill of hybrid (2-week limit)	\$65
	•		